Expert Meeting on Documenting and Archiving
Intangible Cultural Heritage
UNESCO - Paris / 12-13 January 2006

Place Fontenoy, room IX

Draft Agenda

Thursday 12 January 2006
09:00-09:15 Registration of participants
09:15-11:00 Opening
Welcome
Adoption of the Agenda
Introduction to the meeting
11:00-11:15 Coffee break
11:15-13:00 Session1: Documentation and Inventories
13:00-14:30 Lunch offered to the invited experts, UNESCO restaurant
(7t floor)
14:30-16:00 Session 2: Documentation and proposals for inscription on
the Representative List
16:00-16:15 Tea break
16:15-18:15 Session 3: Documenting for sharing, celebrating and

memory



Friday 13 January 2006

09:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-18:15

Session 4: Documenting for safeguarding
Coffee break
Session 5:  Actors and technologies involved

Lunch offered to the invited experts, UNESCO restaurant
(7t floor)

Session 6:  Access and ownership
Tea break

Session 7: Conclusions



