Expert Meeting on Documenting and Archiving Intangible Cultural Heritage UNESCO – Paris / 12-13 January 2006

Place Fontenoy, room IX

Draft Agenda

Thursday 12 January 2006

09:00-09:15	Registration of participants	
09:15-11:00	Opening Welcome Adoption of Introduction	the Agenda to the meeting
11:00-11:15	Coffee break	
11:15-13:00	Session 1:	Documentation and Inventories
13:00-14:30	Lunch offered to the invited experts, UNESCO restaurant (7 th floor)	
14:30-16:00	Session 2:	Documentation and proposals for inscription on the Representative List
16:00-16:15	Tea break	
16:15-18:15	Session 3:	Documenting for sharing, celebrating and memory

Friday 13 January 2006

09:15-11:00	Session 4:	Documenting for safeguarding
11:00-11:15	Coffee brea	k
11:15-13:00	Session 5:	Actors and technologies involved
13:00-14:30	Lunch offer (7 th floor)	ed to the invited experts, UNESCO restaurant
14:30-16:00	Session 6:	Access and ownership
16:00-16:15	Tea break	
16:15-18:15	Session 7:	Conclusions